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D
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Intermediate Results

Rank Bib Name Noc ‘Q '/v ‘O @) ﬁ /‘/,?/I l.-l Total

Code <
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.

1 211 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN D]|6.00014.733 (3)[ 6.400 15.075 (4)] 5.200 13.333 (24)[ 5.600 15.066 (1)] 6.200 15.200 (4)| 6.500 14.633 (1)| 88.040
E|8.733 8.675 8.133 9.466 9.000 8.133

2 133 ZHANG Boheng CHN D| 5.800 14.133 (13) 5.800 14.666 ~(8)| 6.100 14.866 (2)[ 5.600 14.766 (7)| 6.100 15.300 (1)| 6.200 14.166 (7)| 87.897
E|8.333 8.866 8.766 9.166 9.200 7.966

3 275 ASIL Adem TUR D|6.00014.066 (14)[ 5.100 12.666 (41)| 6.200 14.533 (7)| 6.000 14.966 (4)| 5.700 14.366 (23)| 6.200 13.833 (15)| 84.430
E| 8.066 7.566 8.333 8.966 8.666 7.633

4 131 SHI Cong CHN D] 5.600 13.200 (43)| 5.900 13.466 (26)| 6.000 13.933 (15)[ 5.600 14.233 (24)| 6.000 15.200 (3)| 6.100 13.866 (14)| 83.898
E| 7.600 7.566 7.933 8.633 9.200 7.766

5 282 KOVTUN lllia UKR D|5.90014.333 (8)| 6.400 13.766 (21)| 5.000 12.500 (42)[ 4.800 14.066 (31)| 6.600 14.700 (11)| 6.200 14.200 (6)| 83.565
E|8.433 7.366 7.500 9.266 8.100 8.000

6 189 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN D] 5.700 14.033 (15)| 5.700 13.600 (24)| 5.000 12.933 (32)[ 4.800 14.200 (25)| 5.800 14.566 (15)| 5.300 13.300 (23)| 82 632
E| 8.333 7.900 7.933 9.400 8.766 8.000

7 278 ONDER Ahmet TUR D|6.00013.400 (38)[ 5.700 12.866 (37)| 5.800 13.933 (14)| 5.200 14.200 (26)( 6.500 14.700 (10)[ 5.700 12.966 (33)| 82 065
E|{7600 -0.2 7.166 8.133 9.000 8.200 7.266

8 160 PLATA Joel ESP D|5.70014.133 (12)| 5.600 13.633 (23)| 5.000 13.300 (26)[ 4.800 14.066 (31)| 5.900 13.666 (36)| 5.400 13.100 (30)| 81.898
E|8.433 8.033 8.300 9.266 7.766 7.700

9 232 TVOROGAL Robert LTU D] 5.10013.433 (35)| 4.900 13.233 (30)[ 4.500 13.100 (28)| 4.800 13.800 (50)| 5.900 14.600 (14)[ 6.000 13.600 (19)| 81.766
E| 8.333 8.333 8.600 9.100 -0.1 8.700 7.600

10 125 EMARD William CAN D] 6.00013.900 (23)| 4.000 11.233 (70)[ 6.000 14.733  (5)[ 5.200 14.666  (9)| 5.200 13.833 (34)| 4.800 13.133 (29)| 81.498
E| 7.900 7.233 8.733 9.466 8.633 8.333

11 112 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL D|560013.966 (17)| 5.400 12.700 (39)| 4.500 12.433 (45)[ 5.200 14.333 (17)| 5.000 14.000 (30)| 5.600 13.666 (18)| 81.098
E| 8.366 7.300 7.933 9.133 9.000 8.066

12 288 MOLDAUER Yul USA D]|5.80014.433 (7)| 4.600 10.633 (78)[ 5.800 13.466 (19)| 5.200 14.433 (15)| 6.400 14.866 (5)| 5.300 13.233 (24)| 81.064
E| 8.633 6.033 7.666 9.233 8.466 7.933

13 260 MBOYO Henji sul D[ 5.20013.100 (46)| 5.400 12.966 (35)| 5.200 13.333 (24)| 5.200 13.833 (48)[ 5.900 13.933 (31)[ 5.800 13.800 (16)| 8(0.965
E| 7.900 7.566 8.133 8.633 8.033 8.000

14 170 NATHAN Joshua GBR D|5.700 13.433 (36)| 6.600 15.033  (5)| 4.100 12.600 (41)[ 5.200 14.400 (16)| 5.400 12.133 (70)| 5.000 13.166 (27)| 80.765
E|7933 -02 8.433 8.500 9.200 6.733 8.166

15 218 KARIMI Milad KAZ D]|6.40014.941 (2)| 4.800 11.600 (60)[ 3.70012.133 (52)| 5.200 12.966 (72)| 6.000 14.633 (13)[ 6.400 14.433 (3)| 80.706
E| 8.541 6.800 8.433 8.066 -0.3 8.633 8.033

16 117 SOUZA Caio BRA D|5.50013.666 (28)| 5.100 10.233 (80)[ 6.000 14.033 (11)[ 5.600 14.666 (10)[ 6.100 14.800 (8)| 5.700 13.200 (26)| 80.598
E| 8.166 5.133 8.033 9.066 8.700 7.500

17 157 ABAD Nestor ESP D|5.80014.233 (10)| 5.000 12.933 (36)| 5.200 13.466 (18)[ 4.800 13.800 (51)| 5.800 13.566 (39)| 5.500 12.500 (42)| 80.498
E|8533 -0.1 7.933 8.266 9.000 7.766 7.000

18 135 CALVO MORENO JO COL D|560013.300 (41)| 5.200 13.433 (28)| 4.800 12.300 (48)[ 5.200 14.300 (19)| 6.700 13.866 (33)| 5.700 12.866 (34)| 80.065
E|7.800 -0.1 8.233 7.500 9.200 -0.1 7.166 7.166

19 251 IGNATYEV Nikita RGF D|5.40012.366 (59)| 5.500 11.866 (54)| 5.400 12.766 (36)[ 5.200 14.008 (34)| 5.900 13.500 (43)| 5.600 13.433 (20)| 77.939
E| 6.966 6.366 7.366 8.808 7.600 7.833

20 111 KUAVITA Noah BEL D|550013.600 (31)|4.200 12.500 (43)| 5.100 11.966 (53)[ 5.200 14.200 (26)| 5.700 11.300 (76)| 6.000 14.066 (9)| 77.632
E|s.100 8.300 6.866 9.000 5.600 8.066

21 180 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE D] 4.90012.500 (57)| 4.000 11.666 (58)[ 4.700 13.133 (27)| 4.800 13.766 (52)| 5.400 13.533 (41)[ 5.300 12.833 (35)| 77.431
E| 7.600 7.666 8.433 9.066 -0.1 8.133 7.533

22 137 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL D|5.700 13.866 (24)| 5500 13.533 (25)| 4.700 10.933 (66)[ 5.200 13.833 (47)[ 5.200 13.100 (52)| 4.200 12.133 (48)| 77.398
E| 8.166 8.033 6.233 8933 -0.3 7.900 7.933

23 174 HOERR Carlo GER D| 5500 13.566 (32)| 5.400 11.300 (69)| 4.900 12.266 (50)[ 4.800 14.000 (35)| 5.200 13.366 (45)| 5.200 12.000 (51)| 76.498
E| 8.066 5.900 7.366 9.200 8.166 6.800

24 231 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU D]|5.10013.400 (37)| 4.600 12.400 (45)[ 4.200 12.766 (35)| 4.800 13.866 (44)| 4.800 11.400 (75)| 4.800 11.966 (53)| 75.798
E| 8.300 7.800 8.566 9.066 6.600 7.166
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25 292 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong ~ VIE D[ 4.50010.933 (71)| 3.500 10.800 (74)| 6.000 14.166 (9)| 4.800 13.500 (61)| 5.300 13.333 (47)| 4.500 12.700 (38) 75432
E| 6.433 7.300 8.166 8.700 8.033 8.200

26 119 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL D] 5.00011.600 (65) 4.500 11.200 (72)[ 4.700 12.466 (43)| 4.800 13.566 (59)| 5.500 13.900 (32)| 5.200 12.566 (41)| 75 208
E|6.700 -0.1 6.700 7.766 8.766 8.400 7.366

27 198 REINHARDSSON Valgard |ISL D[ 4.80013.166 (44)| 3.500 11.833 (55)| 4.600 11.866 (54) 4.800 13.766 (53)| 4.400 12.466 (64)[ 4.200 12.133 (48)| 75230
E| 8.366 8.333 7.266 8.966 8.066 7.933

28 190 TOMCSANY| Benedek HUN D] 5.300 11.833 (64)[ 5.800 13.166 (31)| 5.200 12.450 (44)| 4.800 13.816 (49)( 5.500 12.833 (57)| 4.900 10.933 (69)| 75 031
E| 6.533 7.366 7.250 9.016 7.333 6.033

29 239 GRUENBERG Jermain NED D] 5.50012.733 (54)[ 4.200 11.300 (68)[ 4.500 10.933 (65)| 4.800 13.966 (37)| 6.100 14.333 (25)| 4.100 11.700 (57)| 74.965
E|7533 -03 7.100 6.433 9.166 8.233 7.600

30 230 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU D]540012.733 (53)[ 5.300 13.700 (22)[ 3.900 11.733 (56) 3.200 12.033 (78)| 4.800 12.966 (53)| 3.800 11.400 (61)| 74.565
E|7.733 -04 8.400 7.833 9.133 -0.3 8.466 -0.3 7.600

31 222 LEE Junho KOR D/ 5.900 14.166 (11)| 4.300 10.633 (77)[ 5.000 12.900 (33)[ 5.600 13.200 (67)| 4.700 12.800 (58)| 5.000 10.733 (70)| 74.432
E| 8.266 6.333 7.900 7.900 -0.3 8.100 5.733

32 248 NOGUEIRA Jose POR D] 5.300 13.366 (39)[ 3.800 11.066 (73)[ 4.200 10.800 (67)| 4.800 13.900 (40)| 3.900 12.933 (54)| 4.000 12.266 (44)| 74.331
E| 8.066 7.266 6.600 9.100 9.033 8.266

33 150 CHIRIBOGA Israel ECU D] 4.90012.566 (56)[ 3.900 11.300 (67)[ 3.700 11.566 (59)| 4.800 12.566 (77)| 4.800 13.600 (38)| 4.600 12.733 (36)| 74.331
E| 7.666 7.400 7.866 8.066 -0.3 8.800 8.133

34 247 CAMPOS Guilherme POR D] 5500 13.466 (34)| 3.500 10.166 (81)[ 4.200 12.633 (40)[ 4.800 13.900 (40)| 3.800 12.666 (59)| 4.000 10.966 (67)| 73.797
E| 7.966 6.666 8.433 9.100 8.866 6.966

35 113 DRANITSKI Sviataslau BLR D] 550012.966 (48)[ 4.400 11.700 (57)[ 4.500 11.433 (63)| 5.200 14.300 (20)| 4.600 12.200 (66)| 4.400 11.033 (65)| 73.632
E|7.566 -0.1 7.300 6.933 9.100 7.600 6.633

36 199 THORISSON Jonas Ingi |ISL D|5.10012.700 (55)| 3.700 10.566 (79)| 4.100 11.500 (61)| 4.800 13.733 (55)| 3.900 12.133 (69)[ 4.200 12.266 (46)| 72.898
E|7.600 6.866 7.400 8.933 8.233 8.066

37 269 HUNG Shih-Tung TPE D|5.10011.833 (63)| 4.500 12.000 (51)[ 4.100 11.700 (57)| 4.800 13.733 (54)| 5.100 13.133 (51)[ 4.500 10.266 (73)| 72 665
E|6.733 7.500 7.600 9.033 -0.1 8.033 5.766

38 121 TRIFONOV Teodor BUL D] 5.60010.933 (72)[ 4.000 10.733 (75)[ 4.600 10.666 (68)| 4.800 13.833 (45)| 4.200 12.866 (55)| 4.600 11.500 (60)| 70.531
E|5733 -04 6.733 6.066 9.033 8.666 6.900

39 229 PLATE Ricards LAT D] 4.800 9.900 (78)[5.200 11.833 (56)[ 4.000 11.566 (60)| 4.000 13.033 (70)| 4.000 9.166 (80)| 4.700 12.233 (47)| §7.731
E|5800 -0.7 6.633 7.566 9.033 5.166 7.533

40 244 BROSZIO Pablo PAN D|3.700 9.933 (77) 2.300 6.866 (85)| 4.200 11.133 (64)[ 4.000 12.633 (76)[ 3.600 11.533 (74)| 3.000 9.333 (75)| §1.431
E|6.233 4.566 6.933 8.633 7.933 6.333

41 267 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA D] 5.30010.233 (76)| 2.800 3.800 (86) 2.900 4.700 (71)[ 4.800 13.300 (64)[ 4.400 10.633 (78)| 3.500 9.833 (74)| 52.499
E|5233 -03 5000 -4.0 5800 -4.0 8.500 6.233 6.333

236 NUNEZ Isaac MEX D] 4.600 7.433 (79) DNS DNS 4.800 13.566 (59)| 6.100 14.733  (9)| 5.700 13.166 (28) DNF
E|3.433 -06 8.766 8.633 7.466

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start Pen. Penalty

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault ,‘,/,, Parallel Bars 1L Horizontal Bar
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